
1 馬  場  雪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 21.92 9.91 12.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 0 0 1 1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 0 1 1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 -1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 0 1 2

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 -1

6 2S< < 1.04 -0.28 0.76-3 -3 -3 -2 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

9.64 9.91

Composition 1.80 2.331.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.171.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.171.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

12.01

2 差  波  來  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 4 21.64 9.07 12.77 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

5 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

6 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.170 -1 0 1 1

9.43 9.07

Composition 1.80 2.421.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

12.77

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 氣  田  小  暖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 5 20.81 9.25 11.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 -1 0 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 -1 1 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 1 -1 1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -2 -2 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 1 -1

9.40 9.25

Composition 1.80 2.171.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

11.56

4 佐  治  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 1 17.60 6.66 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 0 1 1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.671 0 0 1 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 -2 -2 -1 1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.50 6.66

Composition 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

10.94
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5 倉  石  珠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 15.90 5.69 10.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

2 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-2 0 -1 0 0

5.71 5.69

Composition 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.831.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

10.21
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